TOP 200/150
Telescopic Optical Probes for radiance and
luminance measurements
We bring quality to light.
2 // Instrument Systems  TOP 200
Key features at a glance
y  Perfectly round and sharp measuring spot
with optimized Pritchard style optical system

Relative humidity < 70 % non-condensing
Base plate ¼-20 UNC, 4 x M6
09 \\   Ordering information
Order number Description
TOP 200 / TOP 150 basic unit and optical fibers with mode mixer
TOP200-100-3 Basic unit with Pritchard-style optics, motorized wheel with 4 apertures, and view-finder camera with
2560 x 1920 pixels; (without fiber, without lens)
TOP200-104 Adapter for connecting a fiber bundle to the TOP 200
TOP200-105 Adapter for connecting an SMA fiber bundle to the TOP 200
TOP200-203 Fiber guide with integrated mode mixing (D50, 90° version) and PLG adapter;
fiber length 2.3 m wavelength range 300 to 2200 nm; supports accessory recognition with CAS 140D
TOP200-204 Fiber guide with integrated mode mixing (D50, 90° version) and PLG adapter; fiber length 2.3 m wavelength
range 190 to 1350 nm; supports accessory recognition with CAS 140D
TOP200-212 Fiber guide with integrated mode mixing (D50, 90° version) and PLG adapter; fiber length 3.5 m;
wavelength range 300 to 2200 nm; supports accessory recognition with CAS 140D
TOP150-100 Basic unit with Pritchard-style optics, single aperture, and view-finder camera with 752 x 480 pixels; (without
fiber, without lens)
TOP150-110 Basic unit with Pritchard-style optics, single aperture, and without view-finder camera; (without fiber, without lens)
TOP150-226 Fiber guide with integrated mode mixing (D50. 90° version) and PLG adapter; fiber length 2.3 m;
wavelength range 300 to 2200 nm; supports accessory recognition with CAS 140D
TOP150-228 Fiber guide with integrated mode mixing (D50, 90° version) and PLG adapter; fiber length 3.5 m;
wavelength range 300 to 2200 nm; supports accessory recognition with CAS 140D
TOP 200 / TOP 150 lenses and close-up lenses for visible and near infrared spectral range
TOP100-307-1 25 mm fixed focal length; F/2.6; 370 to 1100 nm; fixed working distance
TOP100-307-2 25 mm fixed focal length; F/2.6; 370 to 1100 nm; variable working distance
TOP100-317-1 50 mm fixed focal length; F/2.8; 370 to 1100 nm; fixed working distance
TOP100-317-2 50 mm fixed focal length; F/2.8; 370 to 1100 nm; variable working distance
TOP100-319 High-resolution objective lens, 90 mm focal length; 370 to 1100 nm
TOP100-322 Objective lens, 105 mm focal length, F/4.0; 200 to 800 nm
TOP 200 / TOP 150 accessories
TOP100-400 Tripod stand with tilting head for TOP 150/200
Instrument Systems is continually working on the further development of its products. Technical changes, errors and misprints do not justify claims for damages.
For all other purposes, our Terms and Conditions of Business shall be applicable.
We bring quality to light.
Instrument Systems GmbH